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Success through commundy cari

Grant County

Wealth Transfer

Total Value

Current Net Worth $ 418,200,727

$ 99,802,691

50 Year Transfer $ 876,807,401

Five Percent Capture $ 43,840,370
$

Five Percent Payout 2,192,019

Per Household

$ 140,289
$ 29,662
$ 218,162
$ 10,908
$ 545

Current Net Worth Indicators

Income Groups (Percent of Households)

Low Income (Less than $25K) ... ... ....c.c.couv e e oircircr e v,
Middle Income ($25K - $99,999) ... v eeiei it e e
High Income (S100K +).......coeuuriiein e in s s i vee vee vee e s

Net Worth Groups (Percent of Households)

Less than $100K Net WOrth... ... .......ccoooveeioiecevieve e
S100K-$499,999 Net WOrth... .......c.oceeeeeeeveeie e eeee e e
$500K-$999,999 Net Worth............cccoeeeeveeverrveeenn,
SIMA Net WOrth... ... oo cocveieece e et s et e e e

Real Property Valuations
Residential................ccccccceiiiiiiin i,

OBRET ... oo ittt et et e e e
Demographics

29.11%
.60.05%
.10.85%

...51.46%
.41.23%
veveevee . 4.50%
e een . 2.82%

...$296,154,435 (48.1%)

$155,193,285 (25.2%)

....$164,979,518 (26.8%)

Population

Percent Change 2000 to 2010.............ccc.eoeevieviee e e

veeeee e 1,847
eee e 1,356
eee e em0.26%
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Transfer of Wealth Opportunity
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