

# Grant County

## Wealth Transfer



	<u>Total Value</u>	<u>Per Household</u>
Current Net Worth	\$ 418,200,727	\$ 140,289
10 year Transfer	\$ 99,802,691	\$ 29,662
50 Year Transfer	\$ 876,807,401	\$ 218,162
Five Percent Capture	\$ 43,840,370	\$ 10,908
Five Percent Payout	\$ 2,192,019	\$ 545

## Current Net Worth Indicators

### Income Groups (Percent of Households)

<i>Low Income (Less than \$25K)</i> .....	29.11%
<i>Middle Income (\$25K - \$99,999)</i> .....	60.05%
<i>High Income (\$100K +)</i> .....	10.85%

### Net Worth Groups (Percent of Households)

<i>Less than \$100K Net Worth</i> .....	51.46%
<i>\$100K-\$499,999 Net Worth</i> .....	41.23%
<i>\$500K-\$999,999 Net Worth</i> .....	4.50%
<i>\$1M+ Net Worth</i> .....	2.82%

### Real Property Valuations

<i>Ag</i> .....	\$296,154,435 (48.1%)
<i>Residential</i> .....	\$155,193,285 (25.2%)
<i>Other</i> .....	\$164,979,518 (26.8%)

## Demographics

### Population

<i>2000</i> .....	7,847
<i>2010</i> .....	7,356
<i>Percent Change 2000 to 2010</i> .....	-6.26%

**TOW Opportunity  
In South Dakota**

# Transfer of Wealth Opportunity

